zhone.com
Features & Benefits
 + Compact 1RU OLT with 240mm depth, fitting to
 ETSI rack installations
 + 360Gbps switching capacity
 + 16-port XGS-PON/GPON combo SFP+ interfaces
 + XGS-PON ODN class B+ and class C+ compliant
 with ITU-T G.9807.1

Zhone Technologies, Inc
Toll Free: 877.946.6320  |  info@zhone.com
Ordering Information
Bases Description
V1-16XC-E Front :
- 16-port XGS-PON combo (SFP+)
- 4-port 25Gbase-R (SFP28)
- 2-port 100Gbase-R (QSFP28)
- Clock Interface: ToD, 10MHz, 1PPS
- Alarm Interface
- 1-port RS232 for Console
- 1-port GTX for MGMT
- 48V DC power supply with redundant inputs
- 1-slot for FAN Unit
FAN V1-16XC-E-FANASSY
SFP+ Options SFP+ 10GE-SR
SFP+ 1GE10GE-SR
SFP+ 10GE-LR
SFP+ 10GE-ER
SFP+ 10GE-ZR
SFP-GE-SX
SFP-GE-LX10
SFP-GE-LX20
SFP-GE-LX40